
Saffron Walden Town Council F&E October 2022

Detailed Income & Expenditure by Budget Heading September 2022 Agendum item 6a

Cost Centre Report

Month No: Actual Actual Year Current  Variance Committed Funds % Spent

50.0% Current Mth To Date Annual Bud Annual Total Expenditure Available

140

1302 TIC Shop Sales 5433 23670 37500 13830 63.1

1310 TIC Website 1610 1663 3250 1587 51.2

1325 TIC Ticket Commsn 295 4407 5000 593 88.1

TIC :- Income 7338 29740 45750 16010 65.0

 

4170 TIC Stock Purchases 3092 19633 23000 3367 3367 85.4  

TIC Cost of Sales 3092 19633 23000 3367 0 0 85.4

Profit/Loss on Sales 4246 10107 22750 12643 44.4  

4000 Gross Salaries 7353 47023 94973 47950 47950 49.5

4005 Employer's NI 649 3940 9960 6020 6020 39.6 45.90%

4010 Employer's Pension 1591 9642 19826 10184 10184 48.6  

4040 Training 0 170 250 80 0 80 68.0

4065 Clothing/Safety Equipment 20 203 500 297 297 40.6

4075 Postage 114 134 800 666 666 16.8

4080 Stationery 139 289 300 11 11 96.3

4085 Printing and Photocopying 0 2500 2730 230 230 91.6

4090 Telephone 40 242 481 239 239 50.3

4095 Office Equipment 127 441 1290 849 0 849 34.2

4110 Subscriptions 0 429 435 6 6 98.6

4125 Advertising 0 1500 5000 3500 3500 30.0

4130 Insurance 0 0 1000 1000 1000 0.0

4150 Visa Handling Charges 244 1165 1300 135 135 89.6

4205 Rates 1298 6288 10332 4044 4044 60.9

4210 Cleaning 0 0 200 200 200 0.0

4215 Electricity 119 917 1496 579 579 61.3

4225 Water/Sewerage 0 75 0 -75 -75 0.0

4250 PPL Licences 0 100 0 -100 -100 0.0

4270 Maintenance -Planned 0 19 368 349 349 5.2

4279 Contract Work 3rd Party 5 30 150 120 120 20.0

4300 IT Support Contracts 152 959 3835 2876 2876 25.0  

4315 Software Licence 0 0 150 150 150 0.0

4350 Equipment 0 25 550 525 525 4.5

4555 Civic Events 0 140 250 110 110 56.0

TIC :- Indirect Expenditure 14943 95864 179176 83312 0 83312 53.5

Net Expenditure over Income -7605 -66124 -133426 -67302 49.6


